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Basic Information :
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Title : part-time Professor

Salwa Abdel Monem EI Messiry works as a part-time Professor at the Faculty of Dentistry at Future

University in Egypt

Education:

Certificate Major
PhD Medicine
Masters Medicine
Bachelor Medicine

Teaching Experience:
Name Of Organization
FUE

Cairo University, Faculty of Medicine
Cairo University, Faculty of Medicine
Alexandria University Hospital

Cairo University, Faculty of Medicine
Institute of Ophthalmic Research, Giza
Cairo University, Faculty of Medicine
Cairo University, Faculty of Medicine
Faculty of Medicine

Cairo University, Faculty of Medicine

Researches / Publications :

University
Cairo University
Cairo University, Faculty of Medicine

Alexandria University, Faculty of Medicine

Position From Date
Teaching Staff Member 01/10/2012
Head of Pharmacology Department 01/08/2007
Professor of Pharmacology 01/08/1991
Resident, Opthamology Department 01/08/1972
Professor of Clinical Pharmacology 01/01/2008
Supervisor of Pharmacology Department 01/01/1992
Assistant Professor of Pharmacology 01/01/1985
Lecturer of Pharmacology 01/01/1980
Assistant Lecturer of Pharmacology 01/01/1976
Demonstrator of Pharmacology 01/01/1973

The Effect of Some Non Steroidal Anti Inflammatory Drugs on Experimentally Induced Uveitis Rabbits

Effect of Some Antioxidants on Naphthaline induced Cataract in Albino Rats

Effect of Some Calcium Channel Blockers on the Intra Ocular Pressure of Anaesthetized Rabbits

Effects of Some Opiates and Oioid Peptides Ey Drops on Ocular Melatonin Regulation in Rabbits

Year
1980
1975
1971

To Date
Current
01/08/2008
01/01/2007
01/01/1973
01/01/2009
01/12/2002
01/01/1986
01/01/1981
01/01/1977
01/01/1974
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