

Basic Information :

Name :	Salwa Abdel Moneim Abaas Elmessiri
Title :	part-time Professor

Salwa Abdel Monem El Messiry works as a part-time Professor at the Faculty of Dentistry at Future University in Egypt



Teaching Experience:				
Name Of Organization	Position	From Date	To Date	
FUE	Teaching Staff Member	01/10/2012	Current	
Cairo University, Faculty of Medicine	Head of Pharmacology Department	01/08/2007	01/08/2008	
Cairo University, Faculty of Medicine	Professor of Pharmacology	01/08/1991	01/01/2007	
Alexandria University Hospital	Resident, Opthamology Department	01/08/1972	01/01/1973	
Cairo University, Faculty of Medicine	Professor of Clinical Pharmacology	01/01/2008	01/01/2009	
Institute of Ophthalmic Research, Giza	Supervisor of Pharmacology Department	01/01/1992	01/12/2002	
Cairo University, Faculty of Medicine	Assistant Professor of Pharmacology	01/01/1985	01/01/1986	
Cairo University, Faculty of Medicine	Lecturer of Pharmacology	01/01/1980	01/01/1981	
Faculty of Medicine	Assistant Lecturer of Pharmacology	01/01/1976	01/01/1977	
Cairo University, Faculty of Medicine	Demonstrator of Pharmacology	01/01/1973	01/01/1974	

Researches / Publications :

The Effect of Some Non Steroidal Anti Inflammatory Drugs on Experimentally Induced Uveitis Rabbits

Effect of Some Antioxidants on Naphthaline induced Cataract in Albino Rats

Effect of Some Calcium Channel Blockers on the Intra Ocular Pressure of Anaesthetized Rabbits

Effects of Some Opiates and Oioid Peptides Ey Drops on Ocular Melatonin Regulation in Rabbits

